Securities and Exchange Board of India

FORM D

(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of .&..E,.mm in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person
who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company
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Mr. ZNQ_. K.Rita

Pan:AADPR7934H

Promoter

Flat No. 11, Anand
Kunj,Daftary Road
Malad (East) Mumbai .
Maharashtra” o
India-400097

1,68,00,000
20.00%

17.11.2014

18.11.2014

1,65,00,000
19.64%

Inventure Growth
and Securities
Limited

SEBI Registration No
BSE:INBO10901730
NSE:INB230901739

BSE-1,50,000

NSE-1,50,000|

1,50,000%13.593
1,50,000*13.76

20,38,950
20,64,000

Nagji K. Rita




