FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

	<del>_</del> _				 						_											
	Maharashtra India-400097	Malad (East) Mumbai	Kunj,Daftary Road	Flat No. 11, Anand	Promoter			Pan:AADPR7934H		Mr. Nagji K.Rita								Director/ Officer-	Promoter Group/	Person who is part of	Address of Promoter/	Name, PAN No. &
			••		,				20.00%	1,68,00,000		<del>cor</del>	Director/Offi	Group/	Promoter	is part of	erson who	Promoter/P	held by the advised	voting rights allotment	shares/	No. & % of
		•								1,68,00,000 17.11.2014 18.11.2014				rights	voting	shares/	/ sale of	acquisition			receipt of	Date of
							٠			18.11.2014									company	õ	intimation	Date of
									Sale	Market	/sale	ete.)	offer,	rential	hts/prefe	public/rig	_	<del>purchase</del>	(market	**	acquisitio shares	Mode of
•				•					19.64%	1,65,00,000							sale	purchase acquisition/	post	voting rights		Mode of No. & % of
	:				NSE:INB230901739	BSE:INB010901730	SEBI Registration No	Limited	19.64% and Securities	1,65,00,000 Inventure Growth		•			•		the TM	Registration No. of	with SEBI	voting rights trade was executed	through whom the	Trading Member
									NSE-1,50,000	BSE-1,50,000									execu-uted	trade was	on which the	Exch-nge
	-																			\$	qunati y	Buy
																			ue.	Val	4	Ви
									1,50,000*13.76	1,50,000*13.593		;					,					Bu Sell quantity
									20,64,000	20,38,950								;				Sell value

